®AVADA  Par is sleek and slim LED
based wall luminaire designed to
p e r f e c t i o n . P a r  h a s  m u l t i p l e
applications and capabilities to
produce most modern ideas for the
time.
Par can for used as walk-over , wall
recessed . and ceiling recessed

Par3 Par 6
Par Slim   IG  3000   25     N30  DC/AC
Ordering Guide Sample Ejemplo de la guía de pedido
Model
Installa�onType
IG-Inground
WR-Wall Recessed
CCT Power
Beam Angle
Ángulo de haz
Op�on
AC-220-240VAC
DC- 24 VDC
Lamp Type LED
Dimmable No
Power Supply 220V-240V / 50-60Hz
Control On / Off
Median useful life L70B10 50,000 Hours
Housing Body : Stainless Steel 316
Glass 7 mm Tempered
Installation Type Wall / Ground Recessed
Ingress protection code IP67
Mech. impact  IK10
Working Temperature Ta : -25°C ~ +45°C
CRI 80+
Power Factor  0.9+
Protection Class IEC Safety Class II
Depth C
fondo
90mm
90mm
80mm
80mm
E X T R E M E  · L I G H T I N G
Par 25
. C .
.
B
 .
. A .
850°C
Diffused 120
indoor + outdoor
www.avadalight.es 22
ErP
Class
++A